

VCS-260^{Q&As}

Administration of Veritas InfoScale Availability 7.3 for UNIX/Linux

Pass Veritas VCS-260 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.leads4pass.com/vcs-260.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Veritas
Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Which type of VMware disks are supported for SCSI-3 disk-based I/O fencing in a VMware in-guest cluster?

- A. raw device mapping with virtual compatibility mode
- B. raw device mapping with physical compatibility mode
- C. virtual machine disks (vmdk) with physical compatibility mode
- D. virtual machine disks (vmdk) from a VMFS datastore

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 2

An administrator wants to configure a two-node cluster on VMWare with Distributed Resource Scheduler (DRS) and vMotion enabled.

Which VCS agent is required to manage non-shared storage failover between the nodes?

- A. KVMGuest
- B. CFSMount
- C. RemoteGroup
- D. VMwareDisks

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 3

Which behavior should an administrator expect when performing the Veritas InfoScale Availability online upgrade process using the installer?

- A. The cluster remains online and the kernel processes are swapped during the upgrade process.
- B. The cluster is taken offline one node at a time during the package upgrade.
- C. The cluster is taken offline during the upgrade process, but the applications stay online.
- D. The cluster remains online during the update process, but the service groups are offline.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 4

An administrator needs to determine which coordinator disks or coordination point servers are being used for fencing.



Which file is created by the fencing driver at cluster startup and contains the needed information?

- A. /etc/vxfenmode
- B. /etc/vxfendg
- C. /etc/vxfentab
- D. /etc/vxfen.d

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 5

Refer to the exhibit.

How many services are seeded in the GAB port membership?

GAB status and membership notation

- A. The GAB port membership has two nodes: 1 and 2.
- B. The GAB port membership has three nodes: 0, 1, and 12.
- C. The GAB port membership has one node: 1.
- D. The GAB port membership has four nodes: 0, 1, 21, and 22.

Correct Answer: D

<u>Latest VCS-260 Dumps</u> <u>VCS-260 Practice Test</u> <u>VCS-260 Exam Questions</u>